
Talks are usually held in the Lewis Carroll Centre at All Saints’ Church, 
Daresbury, starting at 7.30 pm, but come at 7pm and have a cup of tea or 
coffee with us first.  Further details of each event will be available nearer the 
time on our website, Facebook page and on local posters.

Website - www.ddhg.org.uk
Facebook - Daresbury District Heritage Group

email - chair@ddhg.org.uk

Membership is £12 pa. Our events are free to members of both Daresbury 
District Heritage Group and Preston Brook and District History Group.  Non 

Wednesday June 15 Talk - ‘Non-Conformists in the Parish’

Wednesday July 27 Walk in Hatton - ‘Hatton Lane’ (6.30pm)

Wednesday August 24 Walk in Moore - ‘How it’s Changed!’ 
(6.30pm)

Saturday September 10 Display at Hatton Show - ‘Incredible 
Inventions’

Wednesday September 14 Talk - cancelled

Wednesday October 26 ‘What’s Hiding in the Cupboard?’

Sunday November 6 Display celebrating 150th anniversary of the 
rebuilding of All Saints’, Daresbury

Wednesday November 23 Talk - Celebrating 60 years of Daresbury 
Laboratory ‘First Light: Daresbury and the 
SRS’

Wednesday January 25 Talk - ‘The Hatton Family’

Wednesday February 22 Talk - ‘The Parish in the 1920’s’

Wednesday March 22 Talk - ‘A House Through Time - Moore Hall’

Wednesday April 26 Talk - ‘Moore over Time’

Wednesday May 17 AGM

Programme 2022 - 2023

http://www.ddhg.org.uk
mailto:chair@ddhg.org.uk


members are very welcome to join us, but a charge will be made of £3 for 
each event, excepting the displays.


